B

FYi15 BHRRIEOFYI5--QFR LBHRRY IS - LEHREAGIEEISEN EFEREYS -

\2B%IE Kusakaru Kotsu Bus Time table

INR

—3IF LD

Bus stop: Karuizawa Sta. North Exit number® KusatsuOnsen Kusatsu Onsen Bus Terminal number® TMIF4A208HRIE
174 Destination| ZAL#R | HEe6R | LER | LB | 2T | L8R | Bl | L8R | BAR | 276 [ LBR | 276 | BlER | KR | LER | KR | LER | 2476 [ L8R {74 Destination| L& | ALEHR | LEAR | ALBHR | HhERR | LR | 2T | B | LBR | BR[| BAR | BRER | LER | L8R | 2070 | BRK | 270 | L8R [ BER | 2476 | L8R
03 | RAE02 | F08 | Fifh08 | RO | Fih08 | Rig02 | FHE08 | RS | RHEO1 | FE08 | RiO1 | RAE02 | k02 | Figh08 | RHE02 | Figh08 | R0l | k08 F #5108 | RHE08 | RH08 | Fi:08 | RHE02 | 08 | RAKEO! | RHE02 | Fh08 | RME02 | RHE05 | Ri02 | RHE08 | RHE08 | Fish01 | RAE02 | R#01 | Fih08 | RHE02 | R0l | Fif08
| Line03 | Line02 | Line08 | Line08 | Line01 | Line08 | Line02 | Line08 | Line05 | Line01 | Line08 | Line01 | Line02 | Line02 | Line08 | Line02 | Line08 | Line01 | Line08 | Line08 | Line08 | Line08 | Line08 | Line02 | Line08 | Line01 | Line02 | Line08 | Line02 | Line05 | Line02 | Line08 | Line08 | Line01 | Line02 | Line01 | Line08 | Line02 | Line01 | Line08
{E8 4 Bus stop AR | AR | LBHR | L8R [ ERER | L8R | mrER | L8R | Asom | TEAR | A8HR | T2ER | T2ER | TRER | A8#R | mRER | L8R | mrER | L8R {E8 4 Bus stop BHR | BH#R| BHR| BHR | BHR | BHR| BHR | BHR | BHR | BHR | BHR | BHR | BHR| BHR| EHR | BHR| BHR | BHR| BHR | BHR | BHR
EEPN i 3238 52 (Kusatsu Onsen) 9:50 10:10(10:30 11:30 12:40 14:10/14:50(15:20 15:50(16:40
231 3RER L O (Karuizawa Sta.) 8:40  9:00 | 9:30 | 9:40 (10:20|10:30{11:20(12:00| 12:20(12:40| 13:00| 13:20( 13:40| 14:20{ 14:40( 15:10| 15:40( 16:30 BEEAO 9:52 1 ]10:32 11:32 12:42 L 1452 | 15:52( |
& 842]9:02|9:32| | [10:22(10:32|11:22|12:02| | [12:42| | |13:22|13:42|14:22|14:42({15:12| | |16:32 AEEEA SR 10:05 | |10:45 11:45 12:55 | [15:05| | 16:05| |
chERE AT 843]9:03|9:33| | [10:23(10:33/11:23|/12:03| | |[12:43| | |13:23/13:43|14:23|14:43[{15:13| | |16:33 PIREREH 10:11 1 |10:51 11:51 13:01 L st | 16:11) |
|8 8% $3R (Kyu—Karuizawa) 8:441 9:04 | 9:34 | 9:44 |110:24(10:34({11:24|12:04(12:24({12:44|13:04|13:24(13:44| 14:24|14:44(15:14| 15:44|16:34 FIREL REEHT 10:12 | |10:52 11:52 13:02 L1512 | 16:12| |
80 O H 8449:04|9:34| | [10:24[10:34|11:24|12:04| | |[12:44| | |13:24|13:44|14:24|14:44{15:14| | |16:34 Ji5 5% 38 (Okuwamichi) 10:13 10:27|10:53 11:53 13:03 14:27(15:13[15:37 16:13(16:57
— R 845 9:05|9:35| | [10:25(10:35/11:25/12:05| | |[12:45| | |13:25/13:45|14:25|14:45{15:15| | |16:35 EEe 10:15 | |10:55 11:55 13:05 I |15:15] | 16:15| |
=%,5—~ A0 847]9:07|9:37| | [10:27[10:37|11:27|12:07| | |[12:47| | |13:27|13:47|14:27[14:47(15:17| | |16:37 IZADER 10:16 | |10:56 11:56 13:06 l |15:16[ | 16:16| |
=% (Mikasa) 8:48 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 9:48 |10:28/10:38/|11:28|12:08|12:28|12:48| 13:08)| 13:28| 13:48| 14:28| 14:48|15:18| 15:48| 16:38 5E=ERnNO 10:18 | |10:58 11:58 13:08 L 1518 | 16:18 |
R 854 9:14|9:44| | [10:34[10:44|11:34|12:14| | [12:54| | |13:34|13:54|14:34|14:54({15:24| | |16:44 it s[5 10:20 | |11:00 12:00 13:10 |l |15:20( | 16:20[ |
SASUEI4—ILREHIR 855|9:15|9:45| | |[10:35/10:45(11:35(12:15| | |12:55] | |[13:35/13:55|14:35(14:55(15:25| | |16:45 —HE 10:21 L |10t 12:01 13:11 I s:21) | 16:21| |
JNEE:E 52 (Kose Onsen) 8:56 | 9:16 | 9:46 | 9:56 [10:36/10:46|11:36(12:16|12:36(12:5613:16|13:36(13:56|14:36|14:56(15:26| 15:56(16:46 EEO 10:23 | |11:03 12:03 13:13 L |15:23] | 16:23| |
EA@A 8:58|9:18|9:48| | [10:38(10:4811:38|12:18| | [12:58| | |13:38|13:58(14:38/14:5815:28| | |[16:48 HEO 10:24 1 |11:04 12:04 13:14 1 |15:24] | 16:24| |
R ARO} 8599:19(9:49| | [10:39(10:49/11:39|12:19] | |[12:59 | |13:39|13:59|14:39|14:59({15:29| | |16:49 Jrve3 10:24 |l |11:04 12:04 13:14 l |15:24f | 16:24| |
B % 0 3 (Shiraito Falls) 9:05 | 9:25 | 9:55 |10:05/10:45|10:55| 11:45|12:25| 12:45|13:05| 13:25| 13:45| 14:05| 14:45| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05| 16:55 &L BT 10:25 1 |11:05 12:05 13:15 1 |15:25) | 16:25) |
EOZEE 9:10 | 9:30 |10:00{10:10(10:50| 11:00{11:50 12:50(13:10 13:30|{13:50{14:10| 14:50|15:10( 15:40| 16:10{17:00 BHEEHTFRAO ! 10:38| | ) ! 14:38| | |15:48 1 |17:08
=F: 9:12 | 9:32|10:02| | [10:52(11:02|11:52 L1312 | [13:52{14:12{14:52|15:12|15:42| | |17:02 HiEO 10:26 1 |11:06 12:06 13:16 1 |15:26] | 16:26| |
EREANMIVN N 9:14 | 9:34 | 10:04|10:14[10:54| 11:04|11:54 12:54(13:14/13:34|13:54({14:14|14:54|15:14(15:44)|16:14(17:04 S EFRET 10:27 l |11:07 12:07 13:17 L |15:271 | 16:27| |
NEDEKE 9:15] 9:35(10:05| | [10:55[11:05/11:55 | |13:15] | |13:55/14:15|14:55|15:1515:45| | |17:05 SRS NEERERT 10:27 l |11:07 12:07 13:17 L 15271 | 16:27| |
% R4 8 (Asama Ranch) 9:16 | 9:36 |10:06|10:16(10:56/|11:06|11:56 12:56(13:16|13:36|13:56(14:16|14:56|15:16(15:46| 16:16(17:06 =E 10:30 l |11:10 12:10 13:20 l |15:30f | 16:30[ |
BEOE 9:17 | 9:37(10:07| | [10:57|11:07|11:57 L o|18:17] | [13:57|14:17|14:57|15:17|15:47| | [17:07 fHFTE 10:31 L1 12:11 13:21 1531 | 16:31| |
J7La— LA 9:18|9:38(10:08| | [10:58(11:08|11:58 | |13:18] | |13:58|14:18|14:58|15:18|15:48| | |[17:08 = At 10:32 L1112 12:12 13:22 L |15:32) | 16:32) |
(AL 43R/ A O 9:19(9:39|10:09| | [10:59(11:09|11:59 L1319 | [13:59(14:19|14:59|15:19|15:49 | [17:09 s 10:33 1113 12:13 13:23 | 11533 | 16:33| |
4t 23R (Kita—karvizawa) | 8:40 | 9:21 | 9:41 |10:11{10:21(11:01|11:11|12:01 13:01(13:21(13:41|14:01({14:21|15:01|15:21{15:51| 16:21|17:11 4t 82 3R (Kita—karuizawa) | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:10{10:34|10:40/10:47|11:14{11:30{12:14 13:24(13:50(14:30| 14:47(15:34|15:57|16:10(16:34|17:17(17:30
o 8:41| 9:22 ! 11:12 ! 1 [14:02[14:22 15:22 ! IBAbER H R/ R A O 9:02 | 9:22 | 9:42 |10:12/10:36/10:42| | |11:16/11:32|12:16 13:26/13:52|14:32| | |15:36] | |16:12|16:36] | |17:32
skt 8:42 | 9:23 ! 11:13 ) | ]14:03{14:23 15:23 ) /NJLa—ILE 9:03 | 9:23 | 9:43 [10:13{10:37|10:43| | |11:17(11:33|12:17 13:27|13:53{14:33| | ([15:37| | |16:13{16:37] | |[17:33
AT 8:43| 9:24 l 11:14 l | |14:04{14:24 15:24 l BEDR 9:04 | 9:24 | 9:44 [10:14{10:38(10:44| | |11:18]11:34|12:18 13:28|13:54{14:34| | (15:38| | |16:14({16:38) | [17:34
=E 8:44( 9:25 ! 11:15 ) | |14:05{14:25 15:25 ! R4 18 (Asama Ranch) | 9:05 | 9:25 | 9:4510:15|10:39/10:45/10:52| 11:19|11:35[12:19 13:29(13:55/14:35|14:52(15:39|16:02| 16:15(16:39|17:22(17:35
R/ 8:471 9:28 l 11:18 l | |14:08{14:28 15:28 ! DNEDEE 9:06 | 9:26 | 9:46 [10:16(10:40(10:46| | |11:20{11:36{12:20 13:30|13:56|14:36| | [15:40| | |16:16{16:40| | |[17:36
SSEFRET 8:47 | 9:28 ! 11:18 ) | |14:08{14:28 15:28 ! ERANMIUN N =) 9:07 | 9:27 | 9:47 {10:17|10:41(10:47{10:54|11:21|11:37{12:21 13:31(13:57(14:37|14:54{15:41|16:04|16:17(16:41|17:24(17:37
H&O 8:48 | 9:29 ! 11:19 ! 1 |14:09|14:29 15:29 1 18 9:09 | 9:29 | 9:49 |10:19(10:43{10:49| | |11:23[11:39(12:23 13:33[13:59{14:39| | |15:43| | |[16:19{16:43| | [17:39
EEELHEFRAQ ! ! 10:30 ! 13:10 13:50| | ! ! 16:30 QLR 9:11] 9:31 [ 9:51 |10:21|10:45[10:51]10:58|11:25[11:41{12:25 13:35(14:01(14:41|14:58(15:45|16:08|16:21{16:45|17:28|17:41
&L ERT 8:49| 9:30 l 11:20 l | |14:10{14:30 15:30 ! B % 0 3 (Shiraito Falls) 9:16 | 9:36 | 9:56 | 10:26/10:50(10:56{11:03|11:30(11:46{12:30|13:10| 13:40{14:06| 14:46| 15:03(15:50| 16:13|16:26(16:50(17:33|17:46
free 8:50 | 9:31 ! 11:21 ) Lo|14:11(14:31 15:31 ! AR 9:20 | 9:40 |10:00{10:30{10:54|11:00{ | |11:34|11:50|12:34|13:14({13:44|14:10{14:50| | |15:54| | |16:30{16:54| | |17:50
¥EO 8:50 | 9:31 l 11:21 l 14111431 15:31 l EQA 9:21| 9:41 {10:01|10:31{10:55(11:01| | |11:35{11:51{12:35(13:15|13:45|14:11{14:51| | (1555 | |16:31{16:55] | [17:51
ERO 8:51 [ 9:32 ! 11:22 ) 1 |14:12{14:32 15:32 l JNEESE 5 (Kose Onsen) 9:23 | 9:43 (10:03|/10:33|10:57(11:03|11:10|11:37|11:53({12:37|13:17|13:47{14:13|14:53| 15:10( 15:57| 16:20| 16:33(16:57| 17:40|17:53
=R 8:53| 9:34 l 11:24 l 1 |14:14{14:34 15:34 l SASUHT4—)LRERHIR | 9:24 | 9:44 |10:04|10:34(10:58(11:04 | |11:38[11:54(12:38|13:18|13:48|14:14|14:54| | |[15:58| | |16:34{16:58| | [17:54
e 8:54 | 9:35 ! 11:25 ) | |14:15{14:35 15:35 ! ER 9:25 | 9:45|10:05[10:35{10:59|11:05| | |11:39(11:55|12:39|13:19(13:49|14:15(14:55| | |15:59| | |16:35(16:59| | |17:55
5ERnNO 8:56 | 9:37 l 11:27 l 1 |14:17]{14:37 15:37 ! =% (Mikasa) 9:31 ] 9:51 (10:11{10:41|11:05({11:11{11:18|11:45|12:01{12:45| 13:25|13:55(14:21|15:01| 15:18|16:05( 16:28|16:41|17:05(17:48| 18:01
ZADOER 8:58 | 9:39 ! 11:29 ) 1 14:19{14:39 15:39 ! =4 ,8—~ A0 9:32 | 9:52 |10:12(10:42|11:06|11:12[ | |11:46(12:02|12:46|13:26(13:56/14:22(15:02| | |16:06] | |16:42(17:06| | |18:02
m& 8:59| 9:40 l 11:30 l | |14:20{14:40 15:40 l — A& 9:34 | 9:54 |10:14(10:44(11:08(11:14| | |11:48]{12:04({12:48(13:28|13:58|14:24{15:04| | |[16:08| | |16:44{17:08] | [18:04
Ji5 2% 5 (Okuwamichi) 9:01 | 9:42 10:40 11:32 13:20 14:00(14:22(14:42 15:42 16:40 80 O H 9:35 | 9:55 |10:15[10:45{11:09|11:15| | |11:49(12:05|12:49|13:29(13:59|14:25(15:05| | |16:09| | |16:45(17:09| | |18:05
FIREL REEHT 9:02 | 9:43 l 11:33 l | 14:23{14:43 15:43 ! |BE% $3R (Kyu—Karuizawa) | 9:39 | 9:55 [10:15/10:45{11:09|11:15[11:22) 11:49| 12:05|12:49|13:29| 13:59| 14:25|15:05| 15:22| 16:09| 16:32(16:45(17:09| 17:52| 18:05
FREREFR 9:03 | 9:44 ! 11:34 ) 1 |14:24{14:44 15:44 ! th &8 E HET 9:37 | 9:57 |10:17[10:47|11:11|11:17| | |11:51{12:07|12:51|13:31{14:01|14:27(15:07| | |16:11| | |16:47(17:11] | |18:07
BEEEUEE 9:09 | 9:50 l 11:40 l | ]14:30{14:50 15:50 l EsREl 9:38 | 9:58 |10:18(10:48[11:12(11:18| | |11:52{12:08[{12:52(13:32|14:02|14:2815:08| | [16:12| | |16:48/17:12| | [18:08
BEEAO 9:19 (10:00 ! 11:50 ) | |14:40{15:00 16:00 ! 2 $5RERJE O (Karuizawa Sta)| 941 [10:0110:21]10:51/11:15[11:21|11:28| 11:55[12:11]12:55| 13:35|14:05| 14:31|15:11| 15:28/16:15| 16:38| 16:51|17:15[17:58| 18:11
;%8 2 (Kusatsu Onsen) | 9:24 [10:05 10:58 11:55 13:38 14:18|14:45(15:05 16:05 16:58 R HRERFEO
O HEDIFE . RONRIZTRE NV =12< EEEEFRERA 0267-42-2441

O ERIKRFICKYEIERFZIA E#’Léiﬁ'ﬁﬁ\héb\iﬂ'd)’c ¥J?§"ﬁ?b¥%lt0)[%¥li &H#Faﬁfﬁ%ﬁ’&ﬁo’c_ﬂﬁﬁd’éb\




